2332816-1
56 Position High Speed Backplane Connector, 7 Row, 8 Column, PCB Mount Header,
Right Angle, Partially Shrouded, MULTIGIG RT 3
04/14/2025 12:46AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  PCB Connectors >  Backplane Connectors >  High Speed Backplane Connectors
 Number of Rows: 7
 Mating Alignment Type: Keyed
 Mating Alignment: With

Mechanical Attachment
Mating Alignment With
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Connector Mounting Type Board Mount
Housing Features
Number of Shrouded Sides 2
 2332816-1  ACTIVE
 MULTIGIG RT
 TE Internal #: 2332816-1
56 Position High Speed Backplane Connector, 7 Row, 8 Column,
PCB Mount Header, Right Angle, Partially Shrouded, MULTIGIG RT
3
View on TE.com >
MULTIGIG RT 3|
2332816-1
56 Position High Speed Backplane Connector, 7 Row, 8 Column, PCB Mount Header,
Right Angle, Partially Shrouded, MULTIGIG RT 3
04/14/2025 12:46AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Number of Shrouded Sides 2
Centerline (Pitch) 1.8 mm[.071 in]
Dimensions
Row-to-Row Spacing 1.35 mm[.053 in]
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -55 – 105 °C[-67 – 221 °F]
Operation/Application
Circuit Application Power, Signal & High Speed Data
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Not Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Not Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JAN 2025
(247)
Candidate List Declared Against: JAN 2025
(247)
SVHC > Threshold:
Pb (13% in 4690948374)
Article Safe Usage Statements: